Link

20H Axis Business Park,
Clara Road, Tullamore, Co.

Offaly

Unit 4, Sragh Business Park,

Tullamore, Co. Offaly

Cavemount, Daingean, Co.
Offaly

Unit 601, Edenderry
Business Campus,
Edenderry, Co. Offaly, R45
H902

612 Edenderry Business
Campus, Edenderry, Co.
Offaly, R45 H585

602 Edenderry Business
Campus, Edenderry, Co.
Offaly, R45 H519

Axis Business Park,
Tullamore, Co. Offaly

Syngfield Industrial Estate,
Birr, Co. Offaly

Area

Tullamore

Tullamore

Daingean

Edenderry

Edenderry

Edenderry

Tullamore

Birr

Size Sqft

3,000

6,437

5,000

4,276

1,690

2,788

3,900

35,000

Available Industrial Property Listing

Size
Csqm

279

598

465

397

157

259

362

3,252

Offaly, Quarter 1, 2020

Agent

Mollin Estates

Property Partners -

Richard Cleary

Clement Herron Real
Estate

Tony Mulvin
Auctioneers

Tony Mulvin
Auctioneers

Tony Mulvin
Auctioneers

Mollin Estates

Mollin Estates

Contact
no.

057-
9351251

057-

9321522

086-
0653952

046-9773300

046-9773300

046-9773300

057-
9351251

057-
9351251

Sale/Let

To Let

To Let

For Sale

For Sale

For Sale

For Sale

To Let

To Let

Price

Rent Negotiable

€27,000 annually

€160,000

€335,000

€115,000

€199,000

Rent Negotiable

Rent Negotiable

Town

Tullamore

Tullamore

Daingean

Edenderry

Edenderry

Edenderry

Tullamore

Birr


https://www.daft.ie/5242116
https://www.daft.ie/5242116
https://www.daft.ie/5242116
https://www.daft.ie/5448306
https://www.daft.ie/5448306
https://www.daft.ie/5824905
https://www.daft.ie/5824905
https://www.daft.ie/5916081
https://www.daft.ie/5916081
https://www.daft.ie/5916081
https://www.daft.ie/5916081
https://www.daft.ie/5916083
https://www.daft.ie/5916083
https://www.daft.ie/5916083
https://www.daft.ie/5916081
https://www.daft.ie/5916081
https://www.daft.ie/5916081
https://www.daft.ie/5843205
https://www.daft.ie/5843205
https://www.daft.ie/5793640
https://www.daft.ie/5793640

Unit 4, Sragh Business Park,

Tullamore, Co. Offaly

Axis Business Park, Clara
Road, Tullamore, Co. Offaly

Axis Business Park,
Tullamore, Co. Offaly

Axis Business Park,
Tullamore, Co. Offaly

Unit 1A Axis Business Park,
Tullamore, Co. Offaly

Durrow, Tullamore, Co.
Offaly, R35 T673

Derrybeg, Tullamore, Co.
Offaly

Daingean Road, Cappincur,
Tullamore, Co. Offaly

Ballycumber Road, Clara, Co.

Offaly, R35 XR57

Tullamore 6,437

Tullamore 3,000
Tullamore 3,000
Tullamore 2,000
Tullamore 5,000
Durrow 7,000
Derrybeg 1,200
Cappincur 12,000
Clara 25,000

Available Industrial Property Listing

598

279

279

186

465

650

111

1,115

2,323

Offaly, Quarter 1, 2020

Property Partners -

Richard Cleary

Mollin Estates

Mollin Estates

Mollin Estates

Mollin Estates

Rea Heffernan

Rea Heffernan

Mark Charles
Properties

David Deverell

057-
9321522

057-
9351251

057-
9351251

057-

9351251

057-
9351251

057-9324622

057-9324622

057-9360747

087-
9020354

To Let

To Let

To Let

To Let

To Let

For Sale

To Let

For Sale

To Let

€27,000 yearly

Rent Negotiable

Rent Negotiable

Rent Negotiable

Rent Negotiable

€350,000

€150 per week

€600,000

Rent Negotiable

Tullamore

Tullamore

Tullamore

Tullamore

Tullamore

Tullamore

Tullamore

Tullamore

Clara


https://www.daft.ie/5448306
https://www.daft.ie/5448306
https://www.daft.ie/5781761
https://www.daft.ie/5781761
https://www.daft.ie/5891506
https://www.daft.ie/5891506
https://www.daft.ie/5843043
https://www.daft.ie/5843043
https://www.daft.ie/5905291
https://www.daft.ie/5905291
https://www.daft.ie/5899880
https://www.daft.ie/5899880
https://www.daft.ie/5879251
https://www.daft.ie/5879251
https://www.daft.ie/5907256
https://www.daft.ie/5907256
https://www.daft.ie/5888878
https://www.daft.ie/5888878

Svyngefield Industrial Estate,

Birr, Co. Offaly

Midland Gateway Business
Park, Mountlucas,
Tullamore, Co. Offaly

Dunkerrin, Roscrea,
Dunkerrin, Co. Offaly

Car Wash, The Tanyard,
Tullamore, Co. Offaly

Birr

Mountlucas

Dunkerrin

The Tanyard

4,600

25,000

2,000

1,000

Available Industrial Property Listing

427

2,323

186

93

Offaly, Quarter 1, 2020

Eoin Garry

Rea Heffernan

Owner

Property Partners -
Richard Cleary

086-
3286277

057-9324622

087-
2290404

057-
9321522

To Let

For Sale

To Let

For Sale

€1,500 per month

Price on
Application

Rent Negotiable

€150,000

Birr

Tullamore

Roscrea

Tullamore


https://www.daft.ie/5918297
https://www.daft.ie/5918297
https://www.daft.ie/5731968
https://www.daft.ie/5731968
https://www.daft.ie/5731968
https://www.daft.ie/5918188
https://www.daft.ie/5918188
https://www.daft.ie/5752495
https://www.daft.ie/5752495

